
Deanna Tillisch 414-239-6280 Sue Bugalski 414-239-6267

President & CEO dtillisch@upaf.org Sponsored by Rockwell Automation sbugalski@upaf.org

Christine Culver 414-239-6282 Deidra Edwards 414-239-6269

VP of Development & 

Member Group Relations cculver@upaf.org Sponsored by Johnson Controls dedwards@upaf.org

Christine Hojancki 414-239-6263 Mike Gaynor 414-239-6273

VP of Workplace & Company 

Giving chojancki@upaf.org Sponsored by Baird mgaynor@upaf.org

Bruce Osgood 414-239-6281 Nancy Gorens 414-239-6271

Chief Administrative Officer bosgood@upaf.org Sponsored by Northwestern Mutual ngorens-edelman@upaf.org

Michelle Phillips 414-239-6296 Gretchen Titus 414-239-6265

Chief Marketing Officer mphillips@upaf.org Sponsored by We Energies gtitus@upaf.org

UPAF Ride for the Arts Staff

Katy Corey 414-239-6264 Angela Topetzes Strelka 414-239-6268

Director of Development kcorey@upaf.org Manager of Events & Special Projects astrelka@upaf.org

Megan Harrington 414-239-6261 Social Media Links
Development Coordinator mharrington@upaf.org

Facebook https://www.facebook.com/upaf1

Colleen Hider 414-239-6295

Director of Development chider@upaf.org Twitter http://www.twitter.com/upaf

Emanuel Rios 414-239-6297 Instagram https://www.instagram.com/upaf/

Development Specialist erios@upaf.org

YouTube https://www.youtube.com/user/upafofmke 

David Salmo 414-239-6285

Development Coordinator dsalmo@upaf.org LinkedIn

https://www.linkedin.com/united-performing-

arts-fund

Key UPAF Staff & Loaned Executive Contact List

UPAF Development Staff

UPAF Lead Team Loaned Executives
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